B1.
B2.

B4.
BS.

B7.
BS.

B10.
B1T.
B12.
B13.
B14.

B16.
B17.
B18.
B19.
B20.
B21.
B22.
B23.
B24.
B25.
B26.
B27.
B28.
B29.
B30.
B31.
B32.
B33.

B34.
B35.
B36.

SFX Dino Obiject Sequence

SFX Dino Drill #2

SFX Dino Tap

Music Juan Away #2

SFX Time-Turner #2

Music Ticking

Song Welcome To My Life (Reprise)
Song Start All Over Again
Music Start All Over Again Play Off
Music Lava Play On

Music Tequila #2

SFX Tiddles #4

Music Lava Play Off & Roar

Music Fuse

. Music Roar & Juan Away

Music Coral & Cliff

Music Bone Trail

SFX Cliff Hanger

SFX Roar

Music Cavey Play On

SFX Sat Nav

SFX Sat Nav & Roar

SFX & Music Sat Nav & Exit
SFX Dodo #8 & Rex

SFX Dodo #9

Music Rex & Miners March On
Music The Crystal Crevice
Song Spell On You

Music Glug Magic Baby
Music Tequila #3

Voiceover Rex #7

SFX Roar & Rex

Song Back To The Beginning
(Reprise)

Song Rock Bottom Rocks (Reprise)
Music Company Play Out

SFX A19 SFX only

B50.

SFX A28 SFX only
Voiceover A29 VO only

. SFX A43 SFX only

. Voiceover A46a VO only
. Voiceover A46b VO only
. SFX A48a SFX only

. SFX A48b SFX only

. SFX A64 SFX only

. SFX B4 SFX only

. SFX Roar SFX only

. SFX B20 SFX only

. SFX B23 SFX only

. Voiceover B26 VO Only

SFX B29 SFX only

SFX = Sound Effect

RED

= Song

Fold

Fold

CD B of Backing Tracks

Is
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